
 
 

NSF Training Programme 2023 

Course Title CPD Date & Time 

• Fraud Awareness 2 Hours Zoom Thursday 19th January, 2023 @ 7.00 pm 

• Ethics & Governance for Credit Unions   

• Complaint handling and the Financial Ombudsman 

• Financial implications of Divorce & Separation 

3 Hours Zoom Thursday, 2nd February, 2023 @ 7.00 pm 

• Data Protection for Credit Unions 3 Hours Zoom Saturday, 11th February, 2023 @ 10.00 am 

• Fraud Awareness 2 Hours Zoom Thursday, 16th February, 2023 @ 7.00 pm 

• Introduction to Board Oversight -  

Duties and Responsibilities. 

• Regional Board Oversight Committee Forum – Networking event. 

 

1 Day 4th March, 2023 @ 10.00 am  

In person Event - Dublin 

• Data Protection for Credit Unions 3 Hours Zoom Thursday, 9th March, 2023 @ 7.00 pm 

• Ethics & Governance for Credit Unions   

• Assertive Communications 
3 Hours Zoom Thursday, 23rd March, 2023 @ 7.00 pm 



 
 

• Cybersecurity & I.T. Awareness 2 Hours Zoom Thursday, 30th March, 2023 @ 7.00 pm 

• Introduction to Board Oversight -  

Duties and Responsibilities. 

• Regional Board Oversight Committee Forum – Networking event. 

 

1 Day Saturday, 1st April, 2023 @ 10.00 am  

In person Event - Cork 

• Cybersecurity & I.T. Awareness 2 Hours Zoom Thursday, 13th April, 2023 @ 7.00 pm 

• Introduction to Board Oversight -  

Duties and Responsibilities. 

• Regional Board Oversight Committee Forum – Networking event. 

 

1 Day 

 

Saturday, 22nd April, 2023 @ 10.00 am  

In person Event - Kilkenny 

• Introduction to Board Oversight -  

Duties and Responsibilities. 

• Regional Board Oversight Committee Forum – Networking event. 

 

1 Day 

Saturday, 6th May, 2023 @ 10.00 am  

In person Event - Galway 

 

 


